http://www. parsun.com.cn |ICS$PAR)I.II'I

Bl

SEles
PARTS CATALOGUE

A B RES DL B R
SUZHOU PARSUN POWER MACHINE CO.,LTD



AX

CONTENTS
B - - = - = - = — = — = = — = — — = 1~
BLECTRICAL T — — — — — — — — — — =)
REGEHAG - — = — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — - 3

BOTTOM COWLING & CONTROL SYSTEM 1 _— - = = = = = = = = = = = = —3



F6 (F8, F9. 8)BY F4FA | pack o1 0 03

FAMAR [BA 1

PARTS NAME: | ELECTRICAL 1




F6 (F8,F9. 8) BV 4 FHf

PAGE 02 OF 03

FHELH: |85 1
PARTS NAME: | BLECTRICAL 1
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION TY REMARKS
FEER (R4S FHAK R AR % &
1 |F8-09000600 Tk FLYVHEEL ASSY 1
) |6B/T5783-M6x30 R Mox30 BOLT M6X30 4
3 (6B/197. 1-6 T4E 6 WASHER 6 9
4 F8-05090000W B4 C0IL 1
5 |6B/75783-M6x25 AL NoxDS BOLT Mox25 3
6 |F15-07060001 BB RECTIFIER & RBGULATOR ASSY | 1
7 (6B/T6170-M6 7 R L E MG NUT M6 2 HiSn62-1
8 |6B/T97.1-6 T4E 6 WASHER 6 4 iSn62-1
9 |F25-035170202W BRERE LT ED COVERING B, POWER SOURCE LINE| 1
10 [F25-05170401W B EELTE TACKET, CONNECTION LINE )
11 [F8-03090200W A4 CONNECTION LINE, MOTOR 1
12 [F15-07150200W wEE Y LINE, POWER SOURCE 1
13 [F15-07150300¥ EELAIE LY RELAY 1
14 |F15-07150301W BuEPE JACKET, RELAY |
15 [6B/T93-6 HELE 6 SPRING WASHER 6 |
16 |6B/T5783-M6x16 AR Nox16 BOLT Mox16 )
17 [F25-07150300W BT PLANK, RELAY 1
18 [F8-05000027W BR#154 FUSE 1
19 [F25-05090100¥ Vil B A (JEF-7097) FUSE ASSY 1
20 [F25-05170201W BRERE LT BN COVERING A, POVER SOURCE LINE | 1
2 |6B/T818-M5 % 12 T F LA M5x1) SCREW M5x12 1
20 |6B/T93-5 BELE S SPRING WASHER § 1
23 |6B/197.1-5 T4E 5 WASHER § 1
24 [F8-09000400 R STARTUP MOTOR 1
25 [F8=09000401W EELRR PLANK, STARTUP MOTOR 1
2% [6B/T70. 1-M8x20 K5 AEAT M8x20 BOLT M8x20 )




F6 (F8, F9. 8) B F4 At

PAGE 03 OF 03

Tl |RESEHAL L
PARTS NAME: |BOTTOM COVLING & CONTROL SYSTEM 1

SN PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
SBEE  |EHET FHELH (X ARG HE &t

1 |6B/T5783-Mex16 ~AER Moxlo BOLT Mox16 )

2 |6B/197.1-6 THE 6 WASHER 6 )

3 (GB/T818-M3x14 TR LT W3x 14 SCREW M3x14 2

4 |F8-03000021BW B FEEER PLATE, INCHING SWITCH 1

5 [F15-13000800W AT E (W1-0) INCHING SWITCH 1

6 |6B/T6170-M3 NEE 3 NUT 13 )

7 [F15-05000100BW R XAt STARTUP SWITCH ASSY |

g [CB/T818-M4x12 TR LA Max1) SCREW Mx12 |

9 |cB/T97.1-4 THE 4 WASHER 4 1

10 [F25-03030003BW HaBaE ROCKER C, ARRESTER 1




	F8-BW封面.pdf
	F8目录BW.pdf
	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf

